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1. EEFE

m BIHALE (BT : EAM)
20/48A 21/4ER
292,615 297,305 4,690 101.6
46,861 46,155 A706 98.5
16.0 15.5
30,793 35,222 4,429 114.4
10.5 11.8
16,068 10,932 A5,136 68.0
5.5 3.7
EER 16,822 12,649 A4,173 75.2
= (%) 5.7 4.3
BEAHKECIRET D
N 9,179 6,697 A2 482 73.0
FEH (%) 3.1 2.3

14720
WUHRGRIZS (F9) 259.11 189.04 A70.07 73.0

D HELERHIDET

m 5HHELE (847 : M)
21/4HE 21/4HH o sHiEILE
SHEE
iE mﬁ 0/0)
300,000 297,305 A2,695
45,400 46,155 755 101.7
15.1 15.5
36,200 35,222 A978 97.3
12.1 11.8
9,200 10,932 1,732 118.8
31 3.7
REFIR 10,000 12,649 2,649 126.5
FEH (%) 3.3 4.3
BAHEICRET S
e 5,010(; 6,697 1,697 133.9
FEH (%) : 2.3
Vsl 141.13 189.04 47.9 133.9
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D BARETI0ERT P SHEE20412838AROEEE



2. BOAD NEHR (J7—XS—FE)

m BIHALE (B : M)

YRIRER

263,750 263,095 A 655 99.8
34,960 33,160 A 1,800 94.9
13.3 12.6
14,664 13,998 A 666 95.5
5.6 5.3
20,295 19,162 A1,133 94.4
ekt (%) 7.7 7.3
I A MFIE 20,850 20,947 97 100.5
5Lt (%) 7.9 8.0

D HEEERHINIET
P TOA> NG, BRI EEORENS EAEETOTVS

=HELL (B : BAM)
21/4H4 21/4HA
STIE S

t 264,800 263,095 A1,705 99.4

% vl 32,400 33,160 760 102.3
t (%) 12.2 12.6

IRoEEEE 14,900 13,998 A902 93.9
Ltk (%) 5.6 5.3

EEANZ 17,500 19,162 1,662 109.5
55.LLt (%) 6.6 7.3

I A MR 18,200 20,947 2,747 115.1
5.kttt (%) 6.9 8.0
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P StEIF206 1283 ARDIETEE



3. BOA> MNEH (UFT—ILERE)

m BUHALE (847 : 5AM)
20/4HA H o
= SRR

ettt (%)

LI A MRS
5Lt (%)

) BB’ T
P COAS NI, SBIEIEREEORERIR S HEETOTND

m 5t ($ﬁ =5

21/45A 21/45R
sTiE £S5

%J:?"“*'J%é
t (%)

IR EIRE
5.kt (%)

EENS
5c.ELE (%)

LI A> I
Lt (%)
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4. HrEHARI 55 ESREE

m 7 —I3—E% (FiHiLt) () WMIF7—IS—5E ((ZIEFEL) (B4 ¢ %)

Bifris (1,020/E) 97.2 90.9 107.0 e GHopIVED) 100.5 96.8 103.8
ATHALE (16/5) 454.4 369.7 123.0 EILE:ESSGRSED) 95.8 95.7 99.5

%JE (1,065/5) 99.8 91.4 109.3 EJSHENEIE 99.5 97.5 102.1

mUF—)LE% (FigALE) (s - oy MYT—IVER (IEIERHEILL) (487 : 9%)

BiFiE (42)5) 74.4 77.1 96.5 |[EEEZEMCYIE) 100.3 104.3 96.2

HIHAHSE (15/5) 170.2 1711 99.5 EIEE=ENGREYES) 91.3 94.7 96.5

5 (69/5) 78.4 80.5 97.4 EIENGCEE) 97.1 100.6 96.5



5. EEREWRR

m EEDSP

RENRUTEE
SRIMFA RO TEHE
HIEN &=
nahEESE
YR OB
i
D—X&E
BREE&RES
DNA
D—R&E
M EE&ERESS
ERMEEZS
TR B
e M MREEE
HEEDMOEESS
Bl &ES
RIEEEST
BESst

19/48AR

48,091
12,771
12,898
85,446
16,352
10,394
571
30,186
45,249
7
47,577
1,795
4,284
15,133
25,751
103,515
59
189,021

20/48AK

46,321
13,653
15,322
87,802
16,609
10,960
272
30,874
42,123

5
44,916
2,295
4,211
19,144
29,841
105,632
15
193,451

21/48AK

55,271
13,475
14,285
96,398
16,270
10,390
100
30,229
39,057
1
42,666
2,697
4,415
20,319
34,368
107,264

203,662

PHEACKETI DR T PIREHRE BERMELETERE + BE - @%) (38,12285M

D 1EREE | 20/45AK - 21/AHAKEEE
m 55 - MEEDED

Bite
EHAE AR
D — &5
mEaESE
REAfGEAS
U — &%
ERI=TEE=ay
aFast
aAE
EAFIRE
FIRRIRE
wEEXRS
PEESE
BEMEESS
D HERBTDIBT

19/488R

44,794
5,571
318
73,744
5,985
401
11,355
85,099
21,894
20,500
61,526
103,920
103,922
189,021
D IBIREE | 20/4HAK - 21/AHAKLEEL

-5-

20/4HR

47,187
3,642
193
74,700
2,432
154
7,747
82,447
21,894
20,500
68,758
111,151
111,003
193,451

PAVEY-GES

46,758
3,670
94
74,160
8,297

37
13,664
87,825
21,894
20,500
73,506
115,899
115,837
203,662

(Bfz : BAM)

8,950
A178
A1,037
8,596
A339
A570
A172
A645
A3,066
A4
A2,250
402
204
1,175
4,527
1,632
A15
10,211

(847 : BHM)

28
A99
A 540
5,865
Al117
5917
5,378

4,748
4,748
4,834
10,211



6. 22/48A5tE (E#E)

ChR=v1)
20/454 21/4H4 22/454 BIEA BIHALE
ES T e stiE 1B REE (%)
292,615 297,305 315,000 17,695 106.0
J:’f”*‘%']%& 46,861 46,155 51,600 5,445 111.8
16.0 15.5 16.4
RS IR e 30,793 35,222 36,600 1,378 103.9
,..J:tt: (%) 10.5 11.8 11.6
=EFIFa 16,068 10,932 15,000 4,068 137.2
5=k (%) 5.5 3.7 4.8
REFIR 16,822 12,649 15,500 2,851 122.5
5L (%) 5.7 4.3 4.9
AR CIRE
o 2 RIS 9,179 6,697 8,300 1,603 123.9
s (%) 3.1 2.3 e
a=lEe 259.11 189.04 234.28 45.24 123.9

SRS ()

ss00 5500 5500 00 1000
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7. tHIEIRR

BIJ7—I—FHR HESHS

13/4HA(14/48R|15/458(16/48R|17/4HA(18/48R|19/4H4(20/48R|21/4HA
yJ 38 36 40 32 27 25 23 14 15

A—H_w

&A 38 26 119 110 182 11 134 6 14

N

560 616 754 881 1,066 1,029 1,132 1,088 1,065

mUSF—)VER  HEEHS

13/488|14/448| 15/450|16/488|17/488|18/45A|19/4H8| 20/448| 21 /457
7 3 3 5 9 4 7 15 11

61 59 56 52 52 48 54 63 69
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